
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

No.
727
221
414
10

100
64

114
334
307
126
237
494
831
931
315
75
43

282
240
321
211
131
509
132
700
503
35

961
368

Name
Boris Maillard
Sulivan Jaulin
Thomas Kjer Olsen
Calvin Vlaanderen
Stephan Büttner
Dominique Thury
Davide von Zitzewitz
Mathias Gryning
Lars van Berkel
Moritz Schittenhelm
Marco Hummel
Dave Versluis
Tomasz Wysocki
Marco Fleissig
Gianluca Ecca
Jan Vondrasek
Niklas Raths
Ivan Volgin
Ladislav Cervenka
Felix Hoffmann
Fabian Strobel
Bernhard Ekerold
Jonas Böttcher
Joschua Diehl
Yannis Appel
Oliver Kaas
Arne Gessert
Dario Haker
Philipp Kreis

FNM

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

KNMV

PZM

DMSB

DMSB

ACCR

DMSB

MFR

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

FRA/ GIGNAC

FRA/ SAINT QUE

DEN/ Sønderbor

NED/ Schmelz

GER/ Schkölen

GER/ Bad Schlem

GER/ Wangels

DEN/ Slagelse

NED/ Veghel

GER/ Urbach

GER/ Radolfzell

NED/ 1566 NC

POL/ Chorzów

GER/ Dietenheim

GER/ Alpen

CZE/ Liberec 6

GER/ Niederzier

RUS/ Grünheide

CZE/ As

GER/ Freinsheim

GER/ Bernstadt

GER/ Weiskirche

GER/ Mernes

GER/ Rehe

GER/ Düdelsheim

GER/ Schwanste

GER/ Neuhause

GER/ Grönwohld

GER/ Korntal-Mü

Trademark

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

SUZUKI

HONDA

KTM

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

HONDA

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

HONDA

HONDA

KTM

KTM

Entrant / Team

MONSTER ENERGYKAWASAKI ELF

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

Monster Energy Kawasaki Team Pf

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team

BvZ Racing Team

Team Silentsport Suzuki

Nestaan Jumbo Team

Alskom Race Factory/Mefo-Sport

Team Suzuki Waldmann

Frentec Monster Energy HNR Team

Team Suzuki Reinecke

Castrol Power1 Motoweb

Team Dennert-Racing / MG-Sport

Sturm Racing Team

KTM GSTBerlin / Garin MX Sports

HULHO MX TEAM AŠ

KMP-Honda-Racing-Team

TEAM SUZUKUI WALDMANN

KTM KOSAK Racing

Team Dennert-Racing / MG-Sport

KTM Sarholz Racingteam

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen

Rockstar Honda Meyer

KFV Holzgerlingen e.V. im DMV

Team Suzuki Waldmann

KTM Kosak Racing Team

Laps
9
9
8
9
9
9
9

10
10
9

10
9

10
9
9

10
10
8
9
9
9
5
8
9
8
7
8
7
8

Best Tm
1:51.685
1:51.938
1:52.255
1:52.574
1:53.156
1:53.317
1:55.030
1:55.052
1:55.260
1:55.757
1:55.797
1:55.805
1:55.919
1:56.357
1:56.608
1:56.907
1:57.330
1:57.607
1:58.482
1:59.134
2:00.304
2:00.716
2:01.273
2:01.862
2:03.056
2:04.664
2:05.779
2:06.059
2:09.974

Diff

0.253
0.570
0.889
1.471
1.632
3.345
3.367
3.575
4.072
4.112
4.120
4.234
4.672
4.923
5.222
5.645
5.922
6.797
7.449
8.619
9.031
9.588

10.177
11.371
12.979
14.094
14.374
18.289

In Lap
7
6
7
7
5
9
8
9
9
7
5
5
9
6
5
5
7
8
8
4
8
2
6
9
3
3
3
7
6

km/h
55,119
54,995
54,839
54,684
54,403
54,325
53,516
53,506
53,410
53,180
53,162
53,158
53,106
52,906
52,792
52,657
52,467
52,344
51,957
51,673
51,170
50,996
50,762
50,516
50,026
49,381
48,943
48,834
47,363

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
Position 1 - 17 are qualified to the races!
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32. ADAC Motocross Jauer
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Qualifying Group 1

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:59:51

Am Hahneberg 1,710 Km

14.09.2013 13:00

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 35/13
posted at:              h


